MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
118
HM85-32261LF 0.26 3.0 15.5 STM32 5.6
HM85-37501LF 0.50 2.2 50.0 STM37 8.3
HM85-37102LF 1.00 1.8 70.0 STM37 8.3
HM85-37152LF 1.50 1.5 100.0 STM37 8.3
HM85-37103LF 10.0 1.0 450 STM37 8.3
HM85-37223LF 22.0 0.5 850 STM37 8.3
HM85-44151LF 0.15 5.6 10.0 STM44 9.3
HM85-50221LF 0.22 3.7 30.0 STM50 10.0
HM85-50591LF 0.59 5.6 18.5 STM50 10.0
HM85-50771LF 0.77 4.7 40.0 STM50 10.0
HM85-50102LF 1.00 3.2 55.0 STM50 10.0
HM85-50132LF 1.30 3.0 60.0 STM50 10.0
HM85-50152LF 1.50 2.4 90.0 STM50 10.0
HM85-50302LF 3.00 2.0 120.0 STM50 10.0
•	 Operating	Temperature	Range	 -40°C	to	+125°C
•	 Ambient	Temperature,	Maximum	 +80°C
•	 Temperature	Rise,	Maximum	 45°C
•	 Insulation	System	 Class	B,	130°C